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ANALYSIS OF ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

1.Depth of Curriculum

(2021-2022)

Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor

No. of Respondents 9 24 9

Percentage 21.42 57.14 21.42 - -—--
2.Relevance of the curriculum with Higher studies

Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respondents 7 20 13 2

Percentage 16.66 47.61 30.95 4.76
3. Relevance of the curriculum with respect to your current job

Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respondents 6 24 10 2

Percentage 14.28 57.14 23.80 4.76 -
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations

Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respondents 4 23 14 1

Percentage 9.52 54.76 33.33 2.38
5. Availability of reference books and their utility in curriculum

Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respondents 16 18 8

Percentage 38.09 42.85 19.04
6. Overall evaluation of curriculum

Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respondents 12 19 11

Percentage 28.57 45.23 26.19

Total Respondents = 42
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2021-2022)

BSc.
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 24 22 8 4 2
Percentage 40 36.66 13.33 6.66 3.33
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 12 24 14 8 2
Percentage 20 40 23.33 13.33 3.33
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 12 20 16 12
Percentage 20 33.33 26.66 20
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 10 16 14 18 2
Percentage 16.66 26.66 23.33 30 3.33
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 18 8 14 18 2
Percentage 30 13.33 23.33 30 3.33

Total Respondents = 60
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2021-2022)

BA
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respondents Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 8 15 10
Percentage 24.24 45.45 30.30 ---- ----
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 3 19 11
Percentage 9.09 57.57 33.33 ---- ----
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 4 5 23 1
Percentage 12.12 15.15 69.69 3.03 -
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 5 7 20 1
Percentage 15.15 21.21 60.60 3.03 ----
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 21 4 6 2
Percentage 63.63 12.12 18.18 6.06

Total Respondents = 33
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2021-2022)

BBA
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 41 27 3 3
Percentage 55.40 36.48 4.05 4.05
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 28 28 13 5
Percentage 37.83 37.83 17.56 6.75 -
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 22 38 12 2
Percentage 29.72 51.35 16.21 2.70
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 19 25 25 5
Percentage 25.67 33.78 33.78 6.75 -
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 27 25 12 10
Percentage 36.48 33.78 16.21 13.51

Total Respondents =74
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2021-2022)

BSW
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 15 18 6 4
Percentage 34.88 41.86 13.95 9.30 -
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 16 16 10 1
Percentage 37.20 37.20 23.25 2.32
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 21 11 9 2
Percentage 48.83 25.58 20.93 4.65 -
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 23 5 12 3
Percentage 53.48 11.62 27.90 6.97 -
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respondents Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 29 4 9 1
Percentage 67.44 9.30 20.93 2.32 -

Total Respondents =43
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2021-2022)

BCom.
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respondents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 41 37 31 10 1
Percentage 34.16 30.83 25.83 8.33 0.83
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respondents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 34 40 35 10 1
Percentage 28.33 33.33 29.16 8.33 0.83
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respondents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 29 40 31 18 2
Percentage 24.16 33.33 25.83 15 1.66
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respondents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 35 37 33 10 5
Percentage 29.16 30.83 27.5 8.33 4.16
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respondents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of Respondents 33 33 29 23 2
Percentage 27.5 27.5 24.16 19.16 1.66

Total Respondents =120
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ANALYSIS OF TEACHERS FEEDBAK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2021-2022)

1.Depth of the course content including project work if any

Respondents Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
good

No. Of Respondents 14 16 6 1

Percentage 37.83 43.24 16.21 2.7

2. Extent of coverage of course

Respondents Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
good

No. Of Respondents 16 17 4

Percentage 43.24 45,94 10.81 -

3. Applicability/relevance to real life situations

Respondents Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
good

No. Of Respondents 16 17 4 -—--

Percentage 43.24 45,94 10.81

4. Learning value ( in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and

broadening perspectives)

Respondents Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
good

No. Of Respondents 17 19 1 -—--

Percentage 4594 | 51.35 2.7 -

5. Clarity and relevance of textual reading material

Respondents Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
good

No. Of Respondents 9 16 12 -—--

Percentage 24.32 43.24 32.43 -

Total Number of Respondents=37
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Analysis of feedback

Overall performance of college has been assessed through the feedback system. The college
collects the feedback on various curriculum aspects and courses from parents, faculty and
alumni through questionnaires and analysed.

Feedback from Parents : For the Academic year 2020-2021 feedback has obtained from
nearly 150 parents focusing on infrastructure, quality of teaching, discipline, examination
system, students counselling and guidance, development of communication. As per analysis
quality of teaching, discipline, examination system, students counselling, encouragement to
students for participation in Co-curricular, extracurricular activities and sports, placements
and programmes arranged by the college for student exposure is good. Majority of parents
rated student mentoring as excellent.

Alumni feedback on curriculum: The feedback was collected from nearly 31 alumni on
various aspects of curriculum such as relevance of curriculum with higher studies, depth,
relevance with respect to job, suitability on real life situation, availability of reference book
and their utility in curriculum .Majority of alumni rated depth of curriculum, relevance with
higher studies, relevance with respect to job, suitability on real life situations as very good.

Teachers feedback on curriculum : Feedback was obtained from the teachers on various
aspects of curriculum such as extent of coverage of course, depth of the course content,
learning value, clarity and relevance of textual reading material , applicability or relevance to
real life situations. As per analysis learning value, clarity and relevance of textual reading
material are excellent and coverage of course, depth of the course content, applicability or
relevance to real life situations is good.

Feedback utilization

The feedback collected from the parents, alumni and teachers has been analysed by a
committee (Principal and Senior staff) and taken to the consideration for the development of
curriculum and teaching learning process. The strength and weakness are properly evaluated
by the team. Based on the recommendation of the team management takes the decision.



ANALYSIS OF PARENTS FEEDBAK FORM

(2020-2021)

1.Quality of teaching offered by the college

Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents 1 8 76 55 10
Percentage 0.66 5.33 50.66 36.66 6.66
2.Descipline maintained by the college
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents 12 82 41 15
Percentage - 8 54.66 27.33 10
3. Examination system adopted by the college
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents 1 11 73 47 18
Percentage 0.66 7.33 48.66 31.33 12
4. Knowledge and communication skills acquired by your ward after admission to our
college
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents 1 10 83 43 13
Percentage 0.66 6.66 55.33 28.66 8.66
5. Student Mentoring
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents | - 7 56 62 25
Percentage @ | = --—- 4.66 37.33 41.33 16.66




6. Infrastructural facilities (library, laboratory, internet facility and other campus facility)

Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents -—-- 5 68 56 21
Percentage - 3.33 45.33 37.33 14
7. Student counselling & Guidance
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents -—-- 8 65 60 17
Percentage - 5.33 43.33 40 11.33

8. Encouragement to students for participation in co-curricular, Extracurricular activities and

10.

Sports
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents - 8 66 51 25
Percentage - 5.33 44 34 16.66
9. Placement & career Guidance activity
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents 5 21 74 41 9
Percentage 3.33 14 49.33 27.33 6
Programmes arranged by the college for student exposure
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents - 14 80 36 20
Percentage - 9.33 53.33 24 13.33

Total Respondents - 150







ANALYSIS OF TEACHERS FEEDBAK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2020-2021)

1.Depth of the course content including project work if any

Respodents Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
good

No. Of Respodents 14 15 8

Percentage 37.83 40.54 21.62

2. Extent of coverage of course

Respodents Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
good

No. Of Respodents 15 19 3

Percentage 40.54 51.35 8.1 -

3. Applicability/relevance to real life situations

Respodents Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
good

No. Of Respodents 15 16 6 -—--

Percentage 40.54 43.24 16.21

4. Learning value ( in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and

broadening perspectives)

Respodents Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
good

No. Of Respodents 17 16 4 -—--

Percentage 45,94 43.24 10.81 -

5. Clarity and relevance of textual reading material

Respodents Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
good

No. Of Respodents 19 15 3 -—--

Percentage 51.35 46.54 8.1 -

Total Number of Respondents=37
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ANALYSIS OF ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

1.Depth of Curriculum

(2020-2021)

Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor

No. of Respodents 8 18 5

Percentage 25.80 58.06 16.12
2.Relevance of the curriculum with Higher studies

Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respodents 7 16 8

Percentage 22.58 51.61 25.80
3. Relevance of the curriculum with respect to your current job

Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respodents 4 19 6 2

Percentage 12.90 61.29 19.35 6.45 -
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations

Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respodents 5 16 10

Percentage 16.12 51.61 32.25
5. Availability of reference books and their utility in curriculum

Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respodents 11 12 7 1

Percentage 35.48 38.70 22.58 3.22
6. Overall evaluation of curriculum

Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respodents 8 14 9

Percentage 25.80 45.16 29.03

Total Respondents = 31
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2020-2021)

BSc.
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 14 56 44 6 2
Percentage 11.47 45.9 36 4.91 1.63
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 13 53 44 10 2
Percentage 10.65 43.44 36 8.19 1.63
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 26 32 38 26
Percentage 21.31 26.22 31.14 21.31 -
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 16 30 40 34 2
Percentage 13.11 24.59 32.78 27.86 1.63
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 51 45 21 3 2
Percentage 41.8 36.88 17.21 2.45 1.63

Total Respondents = 122
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2020-2021)

BA
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 10 12 6 1
Percentage 34.48 41.37 20.68 3.44 -
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 16 6 5 2
Percentage 55.17 20.68 17.24 6.89
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 12 7 8 2
Percentage 41.37 24.13 27.58 6.89 -
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 15 8 5 1
Percentage 51.72 27.58 17.24 3.44
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 12 8 7 2
Percentage 41.37 27.58 24.13 6.89

Total Respondents = 29
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2020-2021)

BBA
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 9 18 15 5
Percentage 19.14 38.29 31.91 10.63 -
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 10 20 11 6
Percentage 21.27 42.55 23.4 12.76 ---
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 7 16 19 4 1
Percentage 14.89 34 40.42 8.51 2.12
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 12 12 13 10
Percentage 25.53 25.53 27.65 21.27
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 15 13 8 9 2
Percentage 31.91 27.65 17 19.14 4.25

Total Respondents =47




ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2020-2021)

BSW
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 7 14 4
Percentage 28 56 16
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 8 15 2
Percentage 32 60 8
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 10 9 6
Percentage 40 36 24
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 7 13 3 2
Percentage 28 52 12 8
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 8 12 3 2
Percentage 32 48 12 8

Total Respondents =25
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2020-2021)

BCom.
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 20 77 70 17
Percentage 10.86 41.84 38 9.23
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respondents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 19 74 59 32
Percentage 10.32 40.21 32 17.39 -—--
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 6 44 102 30 2
Percentage 3.26 23.91 55.43 16.30 1
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 11 62 69 42
Percentage 5.97 33.69 37.5 22.82
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 17 70 63 34
Percentage 9.23 38 34.23 18.47

Total Respondents =184
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2020-2021)

MSwW
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 4 4 1
Percentage 44.44 44.44 11.11 - -
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 5 3 1
Percentage 55.55 33.33 11.11 ---- ----
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 7 1 1
Percentage 77.77 11.11 11.11 ——-- ——--
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 5 2 2
Percentage 55.55 22.22 22.22 - -
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 3 4 2
Percentage 33.33 44.44 22.22 - -

Total Respondents =9
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2020-2021)

MCom.
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 4 5 1
Percentage 40 50 10
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 2 4 3 1
Percentage 20 40 30 10
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 4 2 3 1
Percentage 40 20 30 10
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 1 5 2 2
Percentage 10 50 20 20
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. of respondents 2 4 3 1
Percentage 20 40 30 10

Total Respondents = 10
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NEHRU MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

Feedback Form of Teacher Evaluation by students
Note: (a) Be Frank

(b) Please don’t bq prejudiced by your personal relationship with the concerned teacher

(c) Please gwe your opinion of Teacher’s ability on the following skills.

(d) If the student filling the form has less than 75% attendance he/she is requested not

to fill the form.

Name of the Department... (F (A e s

3 LS J AT T T =1 1 2] = U BIate s s casors

Name of the Teacher.........

Subject Taught

In the following table Tick (V) the appropriate choice for each point

Rating !
Sl. Skills Excellent| | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
No Good

1 | Punctuality & regularity " 1
2 | Completion & Coverage of Syllabus '
3 | Communication skills
4
i)

Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher _ :
Control mechanism in effectively ' :
Conducting the class

6 | Subject knowledge & preparation for
Class

7 | Motivation provided to the student .
8 | Provides helpful comments on internal & | :
External exams - 5 '
9 | Helps student in providing study material :
Which is not readily available in |
textbooks, journals, reference books etc.
10 | Skill of linking subject to life experience |
& creating interest in the subject. |
11 | Ability to design quiz/ tests/assignment/ : . |
Examinations and projects to evaluate ' |
Students understanding the course , \
12 | Uses teaching aids/PPT/innovative 5 |
teaching method

13 | Teacher interaction & guidance outside : \

the class on academic matters/ Field work .
(for B.S.W) : |

| 14 | Helps students in realizing career goals s |

15 | Act as a role model 5“\ 'I
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6. Infrastructural facilities (library, laboratory, internet facility a

nd other campus facility)

} Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory Good | Very Good
| No. Of Respodents 2 7 67 46
| Percentage 1.34 4.69 44,96 30.87

7. Student counselling & Guidance
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good |
No. Of Respodents 2 15 67 46
Percentage 1.34 10.06 4496 | 30.87

Excellent
27
18.12

]
’

19
1275

8. Encouragement to students for participation in co-curricular, Extracurricular activities and

10.

Sports
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good Excellent
No. Of Respodents 1 14 71 39 27
Percentage 0.67 7.38 47.65 26.17 18.12
9. Placement & career Guidance activity
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents 3 25 81 33 7
Percentage 2.01 16.77 54.36 22.14 4.69
Programmes arranged by the college for student exposure
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good Excellent
No. Of Respodents —-en 21 73 21
Percentage - 14.09 48.99 14.09 |

Total Respondents - 149

Scanned with CarmScanner



Scanned with CamScanner




ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM O

(2019-2020)

N CURRICULUM

BSc.
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 18 60 46 6 :
| Percentage 13.43 44.77 34.32 4.47 2.98
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
\ Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
]| No. Of Respodents 12 54 46 16 6
| Percentage 8.95 40.29 34.32 11.94 4.47
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
| Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
' No. Of Respodents 18 42 46 28 2L
| Percentage 13.43 31.34 34.32 20.89
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
1I_Respodents Excellent | Very Good Satisfactory Poor
| No. Of Respodents 14 32 38 = E
lI Percentage 10.44 23.88 2835 SR

5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course

| Respodents Excellent | Very Good
l No. Of Respodents 54 40
\ Percentage 40.29 29.85

4

—_

298

Satisfactory

Total Respondents = 134

Scanned with CarmScanner
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ANALYSIS OF PARENTS FEEDBAK FORM

(2018-2019)

1.Quality of teaching offered by the college

Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent

No. Of Respodents 28 157 100 33

Percentage 8.8 49.3 314 10.3
2.Descipline maintained by the college

Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent

No. Of Respodents 1 23 132 124 38

Percentage 0.3 7.23 41.5 38.9 11.94
3. Examination system adopted by the college

Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent

No. Of Respodents 1 22 147 106 42

Percentage 0.3 6.91 46.2 33.3 13.2

4. Knowledge and communication skills acquired by your ward after admission to our

college
Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents 1 37 169 84 27
Percentage 0.3 11.6 53.1 26.4 8.4
5. Student Mentoring

Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent
No. Of Respodents -—-- 16 128 116 58
Percentage - 5 40.2 36.4 18.2




6. Infrastructural facilities (library, laboratory, internet facility and other campus facility)

Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent

No. Of Respodents -—-- 21 147 113 37

Percentage - 6.6 46.2 35.5 11.6
7. Student counselling & Guidance

Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent

No. Of Respodents -—-- 30 142 112 34

Percentage - 9.4 44.6 35.2 10.6

8. Encouragement to students for participation in co-curricular, Extracurricular activities and

Sports

Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent

No. Of Respodents -—-- 32 149 108 29

Percentage - 10 46.8 33.9 9.1
9. Placement & career Guidance activity

Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent

No. Of Respodents 5 54 140 87 32

Percentage 1.5 16.9 44 27.3 10
10. Programmes arranged by the college for student exposure

Respodents Un satisfactory | Satisfactory | Good | Very Good | Excellent

No. Of Respodents 1 44 127 103 43

Percentage 0.3 13.8 39.9 32.3 13.5

Total Respondents - 318




ANALYSIS OF PARENTS FEEDBAK FORM

(2018-2019)




ANALYSIS OF ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2018-2019)

1.Depth of Curriculum

Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respodents 6 51 13

Percentage 8.5 72.8 18.5
2.Relevance of the curriculum with Higher studies

Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respodents 8 40 22

Percentage 11.4 57.14 314
3. Relevance of the curriculum with respect to your current job

Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respodents 8 31 31

Percentage 11.4 44.2 44.2
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations

Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor

No. Of Respodents 12 35 23 - --

Percentage 17.1 50 32.8 - --

5. Availability of reference books and their utility in curriculum

Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 23 30 17 - --
Percentage 32.8 42.8 24.2 --- --

6. Overall evaluation of curriculum

Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 20 37 13 - --
Percentage 28.5 52.8 18.5 --- --

Total Respondents = 70
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2018-2019)

BSc.
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 19 25 36 9 1
Percentage 21.1 27.7 40 10 1.1
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 8 22 42 14 4
Percentage 8.8 24.4 46.6 15.5 4.4
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 5 26 34 22 3
Percentage 5.5 28.8 37.7 24.4 3.3
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 6 16 39 22 7
Percentage 6.6 17.7 433 24.4 7.7
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 28 29 26 5 2
Percentage 31.1 32.2 28.8 5.5 2.2

Total Respondents = 90




ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2018-2019)

BA
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 4 22 4 --- ---
Percentage 13.3 73.3 13.3
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 6 12 11 1
Percentage 20 40 36.6 3.3
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 11 12 4 2 1
Percentage 36.6 40 13.3 6.6 3.3
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 3 13 10 4 ---
Percentage 10 433 33.3 13.3 -
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 23 4 3 - -
Percentage 76.6 13.3 10 --- -

Total Respondents = 30
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM O
(2018-2019)




ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2018-2019)

BSW
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 19 8 1 --- ---
Percentage 67.8 28.5 3.5
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 19 9
Percentage 67.8 32.1
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 15 11 2
Percentage 53.5 39.2 7.1 --- -
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 17 10 1 - ---
Percentage 60.7 35.7 3.5 --- -
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 21 4 2 1 -
Percentage 75 14.2 7.1 3.5 -

Total Respondents = 28




ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2018-2019)

BBA
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 10 19 20 --- ---
Percentage 20.4 38.7 40.8
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 12 19 15 3
Percentage 24.4 38.7 30.6 6.1
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 9 20 14 6
Percentage 18.3 40.8 28.5 12.2 -
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 10 16 15 8 ---
Percentage 20.4 32.6 30.6 16.3 -
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 16 13 16 4 -
Percentage 32.6 26.5 32.6 28.5 -

Total Respondents = 49
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2018-2019)

BCOM
1. Depth of syllabus content is
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 44 46 48 6
Percentage 30.5 31.9 333 4.1
2. Whether syllabus is carrier oriented
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 20 74 42 8
Percentage 13.8 51.3 29.1 55
3. How do you rate sequence of units in the Syllabus
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 12 58 60 14
Percentage 8.3 40.2 41.6 9.7
4. The reliability of curriculum with real life situations
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 22 38 66 16 2
Percentage 15.2 26.3 45.8 111 1.3
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course
Respodents Excellent | Very Good | Good Satisfactory Poor
No. Of Respodents 44 36 40 18 6
Percentage 30.5 25 27.7 12.5 4.1

Total Respondents = 144




ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM

(2018-2019)
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Analysis of student feedback on Curriculum

Syllabus

| B.com BSW BEM B.S¢ BA
 Challenging | 50.78% | 35.08% | 63.89% | 12.16% | 22.73%
| Adequate . T 4r26% | 6492% | 2569% | 79.72% | 67.88%
jInadequate =~~~ =02 | 196% | - | 141T% | E12% | 939% |
| Dull N - S - SN (S SN S oS SO - SO S < S
Irrelevant ] = i O JN VR M

Total no. of students 41 15 | 27 1 21 i 20 }

About the syllabus the following fecdback has been received

¥ 50.78% of B.com, 35.08%BSW, 63.89% of BBM, 12.16% of B.sc and 22.73% of BA
respondents considered the syllabus as challenging

v 47.26% of B.com, 64.92%BSW, 25.69% of BBM, 79.72% of B.sc and 67.88% of BA
respondents considered the syllabus as adequate

¥ 1.96% of B.com, 14.17% of BEM, 8.12% of B.sc and 09.39% of BA respondents considered
the syllabus as inadequate

Background for benefiting from the course

= = B.com BSW BBM B.Se¢ BA
Highly relevant | 326%% | 4492% | 53.82% | 1809% | 32.73% |
| Relevant o 5461% | 55.08% 3333% 53.45% | 41.82%
Partly relevant  Twesim | -] 12ss% L 28.46% | 2545% |
Mostly irrelevant 2.4% - = = &
f—f‘.mmplcte!}r irrelevant = = = - T
| Total no. of students 41 15 27 21 20

About the background for benefiting from the course the following feedback has been received

v 32.68% of B.com, 44.92%BSW, 53.82% of BBM, 18.09% of Bsc and 32.73% of BA
respondents considercd the background for benefiting from the course was highly relevant.

v’ 54.61% of B.com, 55.08% BSW, 3333% of BBM, 53.45% of B.sc and 41.82% of BA
respondents considered the background benefiting from the course was relevant.

v 1031% of B.com, , 12.85% of BBM, 28.46% of B.sc and 25.45% of BA respondents
considered the background benefiting from the course was partly relevant.

v 2.4% of B.com respondents considered the backeround benefiting from the course was
mostly irrelevant,
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Percentage of syllabus was taught in class

B.com | BSW BEM T B.Se BA
90%-100% 71.42% | 81.90% | 97.92% 66.84% 68.45% |
75%-90% o 18.78% | 18.10% | 2.08% 26.87% 19.39%
50%-75% 1980% |- = 6.9% 12.17%
| 40%-50% a - - . .
[ Less than 40% - - T 5 z
Total no. of students - 41 15 27 21 20

About the percentage of syllabus taught in the classthe following feedback has been received
¥ 71L42%of B.Com, 81.90% of BSW, 97.92% of BBM 66.84% of B.SC 68.45%0f BA
respondents considered that 90%-100% syllabus was taught in the class.
v 18.78%of B.Com, 18.10% of BSW, 02.08% of BEM 26.87% of B.SC 19.39%0f BA
respondents considered that 75%-90% syllabus was taught in the class.
v 09.80%o0f B.Com, 06.09% of B.SC 12.19%o0f BA respondents considered that 50%-75%
syliabus was taught in the class,

Opinion about the library holdings for the course

B.com | BSW BBM B.Sc¢ BA
Excellent 1961% |30.00% |29.17% 50.75% 45.45%
Adequate ] 8091% | 25.95% 6875% | 41.84% 42.12%

Inadequate - 12.19% | 24.60% 03.13% 01.85% 12.43%

' Poor 0729% | 19.45% | - 03.70% -

' "'u’er'g.-' poor = o ; - - I —_-____. -__—- =

{ Total no. of students 41 15 ] T T 21 . ﬁ_:t_

About the library holdings for the course the following feedback has been received
v 19.61%0f B.Com, 30% of BSW, 20.17% of EEM, 50.75% of B.Sc and 45.45% of BA
respondents considered the library holding is excellent.

¥ 60.91%of B.Com, 25.95% of BSW, 68.75% of BBM, 41.84% of B.Sc and 42.12% of BA
respondents considered the library holding is adequate.

¥ 12.19%of B.Com, 24.60% of BSW, 03.13% of BEM, 01.85% of B.5c and 12.43% of BA
respondents considered the library holding is inadequate.

v (7.29%of B.Com, 19.45% of BSW and 03.7% of B.Sc respondents considered the library

holding is poor.
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Availability of prescribed reading materials

B.com | BSW BBM [ B.Sc I BA
Very good T 129.05% | 33.49% 23.96% 56.72% | 42.43% |
good 56.68% | 61.75% 61.80% 33.16% | 57.57% |
| Average 1427% | 04.76% 14.24% 06.88% z
S i} — 1- = |
Very poor 1 B i =5 = 5
Total no. of students _ 1T # R 21 20

About the availability of prescribed reading materials the following feedback has been received

v

29.05%0f B.Com, 33.49% of BSW, 23.96% of BBM, 56.72% of B.Sc and 42.45% of BA

respondents considered the availability of prescribed reading materials as very good,

v

respondents considercd the availability of preseribed reading materials as good.

¥

14.27%0f B.Com, 4.76%of BSW, 14.24%o0f BBM, and 6.88%o0f B.Sc respondents

considered the availability of preseribed reading materials as average.

Depth of the course content

56.68% of B.Com, 61.75%0f BSW, 61.80%of BBM, 33.16%of B.Sc and 57.57%of BA

[ B.com BSW BEM B.Se s e
Very good 48.35% | 46.75% 44.79% 21.95% 59,09%

[ Good o 30.09% | 53.25% | 5521% | 46.59% 40.91%
Satisfactory - 21.56% |- — 27.75% |-

| Unsatisfactory 5 = - 03.71% i

| Total no. of students 41 5 | 7 [ 2 20

About the Depth of the course content the following feedback has been received

v

respondents considered the Depth of the course content as very good.

¥

v
content as satisfactory.

Extent of coverage of course

48.35%0f B.Com, 46.75% of BSW, 44.75% of BBM, 25.95% of B.S¢ and 59.09% of BA

30.09%0f B.Com, 53.25% of BSW, 55.21% of BBM, 46.59% of B.Sc and 40.91% of BA

respondents considered the Depth of the course content as good.
71.56%of B.Com and 27.75% of B.Sc respondents considered the Depth of the course

B.com | BSW BBM | B.Se BA
Very good 4970% | 76.03% 70.14% | 39.15% 64.24%
Good 42.16% | 23.97% 29.86% 51.97% 35.76%
Satisfactory 08.14% | - : 3.88% n
| Unsatisfactory - E i= T _ - ==
'_T?:;ﬁ;l"go. of students 41 15 27 21 20




About the Extent of coverage of course the following feedback has been received
¥ 49.70%0f B.Com, 76.03% of BESW, 70.14% of BBM, 39.15% of B.Sc and 64.24% of BA
respondents considered the Extent of coverage of course as very good.

s

42.16%0f B.Com, 23.97% of BSW, 29.86% of BBM, 51.97% of B.S¢ and 35.76% of BA
respondents considered the Fxtent of coverage of course as eood.

¥" 8.14%of B.Com and 8.88%o0f B.Sc respondents considered the Extent of coverage of course

as satisfactory.

Applicability/Relevance to real life

B.com BSW ' BBM B.5c BA |
' Very good S | 24.39% | 54.29% | 38.54% | 24.00% 16.67%
| Good 50.92% [ 3857% | 4930% [ 51.00% 61.45%
Satisfactory | 246%% [07.14% | 12.16% | 25.00% 21.88%
Unsatisfactory = = 7 X - B ]
Totalno.of students | 41 s 27 2 | 7|

About the Applicability/Relevance to real lifethe following feedback has been received
v’ 2439%of B.Com, 54.20% of BSW, 38.54% of BBM, 24% of B.Sc and 16.67% of BA
respondents considered the Applicability/Relevance to real lifeas very good.

¥ 50.92%of B.Com, 38.57% of BSW, 49.30% of BBM, 51% of B.Sc and 61.45% of BA
respondents considered the Applicability/Relevance to real lifeas good.

v 24,69%of B.Com, 7.14% of BSW, 12.16% of BBM, 25% of B.Sc and 21.88% of BA
respondents considered the Applicability/Relevance to real life as satisfactory.

Learning value

[ e [ Bcom |BSW BBM  |[BSc  |BA
Very good 52.94% | 44.92% 63.19% 33.78% [ 31.82% |
Good 39.95% | 38.41% 36.81% 37.72% 58.18%
Satisfactory 07.11% | 16.67% |- [2850%  [10.00% |
Unsatisfactory - - - ' = - -

Total no. of students | &0 1T 15 27 21 20

About the Learning value the following feedback has been received

v 52.94%of B.Com, 44.92% of BSW, 63.19% of BBM, 33.78% of B.Sc and 31.82% of BA
respondents considered the Learning value as very good.
v' 39.95%0f B.Com, 38.41% of BSW, 36.81% of BBM, 37.72% of B.Sc and 58.18% of BA
respondents considered the Learning value as good.
v T.11%o0f B.Com, 16.67% of BSW, 28.50% of B.Sc and 10% of BA respondents considered
the Learning value as satisfactory,




Clarity and relevance of textual reading material

[B.com |BSW | BBM B.Sc BA
Very good - [42.22% | 33.33% 29.51% 3007% | 25.76% |
Good 4853% | 39.29% 62.50% 6033% | 61.82% |
Satistactory ' 0925% | 27.38% 07.99% 09.60% 12.42% |
Unsatisfactory - = ol z 2 ]
| Total no. of students | 4 15 27 21 | 20

About the Clarity and relevance of textual reading material the following feedback has been
received

v 42.22%of B.Com, 33.33% of BSW, 29.51% of BBM, 30.07% of B.Sc and 25.76% of BA
respondents considered the Clarity and relevance of textual reading material as very good.

v 48.53%o0f B.Com, 39.29% of BSW, 62.50% of BBM, 60.33% of B.Sc and 61.82% of BA
respondents considered the Clarity and relevance of textual reading material as good.

v 9.25%0f B.Com, 27.38% of BSW, 7.99% of BBM, 9.60% of B.Sc and 12.42% of BA
respondents considered the Clarity and relevance of textual reading material as
satisfactory.




Analysis of Teachers Feedback on Curriculum

Sabos

L Particulars | No. of teachers Ti"ercentagz a
o ] e A 2642
[Adoquate 3 31 : 5849

| Inadequate == ik 08 ' 1509
i = s — HUNE— .
Irrelevant : i et I
Total . S i Al e

About the syllabus the following feedback has been reccived
v 26.42%of teachers considered syllabus as challenging
v 58.49%of teachers considered syllabus as Adequate
v 15.09%of teachers considered syllabus as Inadequate

Background for benefiting _i;rnm_th-: course

[ Particulars No.of teachers | Percentaze. |
Iﬂighiymié-éaﬁt_ — 5 | %38 ]
L — Tz | s

LT S—— -
Mostlyimelevant | " = = -

Completely irrelevant - o o W -
Total [ | /e E ‘

About the background for benefiting from the course the following feedback has been received
v 4528%of teachers considered syllabus as Highly relevant
v 50.94%of teachers considercd syllabus as relevant
7/ 3.78%of teachers considered syllabus as Partly relevant

Percentage of syllabus ﬂ_lﬂl!.g_ht_ in the class

—

Particulars [ No.ofteachers Percentage

ovel00% = il K s

7556-90% ) 1 07 13.21

0% 5% N eneen . R _'ijl_._ﬁ-;_ B =

A0%s0% i ___Z_' iy Al
[ E“I.___jﬁ"l-“
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[ Less than 40% B = | - =l
 Total __ | 100 :

About the percentage of syllabus taught in the class the following feedback has been received from
the teachers

v 84.91%of syllabus taught in the class

v 13.21%of syllabus taught in the class
¥ 1.89%of syllabus taught in the class

| [ Particulars | No. of teachers | Percentage
{ hxcell:—mt o 11 ) 20.75
hdcquatc: T |  69.81
_ulnadequate B 05 0943
| Poor - - i —
Very poor T ST Lk
 Total - [T B 100 =

About the library holdings for the course the following feedback has been received from the
teachers

v 20.75%of teachers considers the library holding as Excellent

v 69.81%of teachers considers the library holding as Adequate
¥ 9.43%of teachers considers the library holding as [nadequate

ﬁvmlahlhty of prcscnbed reading m_ntenals

Partu:ulars No. of teachers | Pemeﬁge 1
| Very guud s T B 2075 '
" Good i 1 34 B T 6415

| Average - 1 07 1321

Poor o 0! 1 o i}l 89 -
T — T S
| Total o TR L il 100

About the Ava:lahulrty of prmnhed reading materials the fnﬂowmn o feedback has been received
from the teachers
v 20.75%of teachers consider the Availability of prescribed reading materials as Very good
v 64.15%0f teachers consider the Availability of prescribed reading materials as good
v 13.21%o0f teachers consider the Availability of prescribed reading materials as Average
v 1.89%of teachers consider the Availability of preseribed reading materials as Poor




Dept_l_:_c_-i‘ the course content

Particulars [ Ne. of teachers Percentage L
| Very good == L 05 - 09.43

Good f 42 7925

| Satisfactory (. 05 T 09.43 l
' Unsatisfactory = = —= oM 01 1.89
 Total 53 100

About the Depth of the course content the following feedback has been received from the teachers
v 0.43%of teachers consider the Depth of the course content as Very good
v 79.25%0f teachers consider the Depth of the course content as good
v 9.43%of teachers consider the Depth of the course content as Satisfactory
v 1.89%of teachers consider the Depth of the course content as Unsatisfactory

Extent of coverage of course

__Ii'a_rticulaars_ JF _ No. of teachers i B Percentage

Very good 24 | 45.2

Good - ' i I 43.40
,_S:atisfhx:tory N =0 ' 06 T 132 1
Unsatisfactory ] P O =

Total o T &% T 1w

About the Extent of coverage of course the following feedback has been received from the teachers
v 45.28%o0f teachers consider the Extent of coverage of course as Very good
v 43.40%o0f teachers consider the Extent of coverage of course as good
v 11.32%of teachers consider the Extent of coverage of course as satisfactory

Appﬂgﬂhﬂjtym{alﬁa!me to real life
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About the Applicability/Relevance to real life the following feedback has been received from the
teachers
v 7.55%of tcachers consider the Applicability/Relevance to real life
as Very zood
v 47.17%of teachers consider the Applicability/Relevance to real life
as sood

v 45.28%of teachers consider the Applicability/Relevance to real life
as satisfactory



Learning value
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About the Learning value the following feedback has been reccived from the teachers
v 16.98%o0f teachers consider the Learning valucas Very good
v 73.58%of teachers consider the Learning value as good
v 9.44%of teachers consider the Lecarning value as satisfactory

Clarity and relevance of textual reading ma_tehri_al ===
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About the Clarity and relevance of textual reading material thi following feedback has been
received from the teachers
v 22.64%of teachers consider theClarity and relevance of textnal reading material
as Very good
7 58.49%of teachers consider the Clarity and relevance of textual reading material
as good
v 18.87%of teachers consider the Clarity and relevance of textual reading material
as satisfactory
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